
 

 

 

 
8 nights Hawaii Cruise sailing + 2 nights Honolulu + Air 

Vancouver to Honolulu 

Ship: Quantum of the Seas 
Hotel: Ohana Waikiki East or similar 

Departure Date: October 2, 2023 

 

 

  

 

Date Port Arrive Depart 
Monday, October 2 Vancouver, BC, Canada -- -- 
Tuesday, October 3 Vancouver, BC, Canada -- 3:30am 
Wednesday, October 4 Cruising -- -- 
Thursday, October 5 Cruising -- -- 
Friday, October 6 Cruising -- -- 
Saturday, October 7 Cruising -- -- 
Sunday, October 8 Maui (Lahaina), Hawaii 7:00am 10:00pm 
Monday, October 9 Kailua Kona, Hawaii 7:00am 6:00pm 
Tuesday, October 10 Honolulu (Oahu), Hawaii Disembark -- 
Wednesday, October 11 Honolulu  -- 

 

Thursday, October 12 Fly back to Vancouver -- Call for details 

Inside Ocean View 

$1760 $1880 

Balcony * Obstructed view Ocean View Balcony 

$2310 $2410 
Price includes: 8 nights cruise, 2 nights hotel, one-way air, NCF, port charges and government fees 
Price does not include: Travel insurance, gratuities and fuel supplement 

Limited availability.  Package prices are per person based on double occupancy. 
(All prices in CAD dollars and subject to final confirmation) 

* Full travel insurance coverage is highly recommended.  Please consult with your travel agent.* 

 

https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=253
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=253
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=140
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=140
https://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseports/viewport.cfm?port=730

